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Price
90.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.55% (-0.50)

US37959E1029
GL

Duesseldorf
EUR

Financial

Stock

8,293 EUR
S&P 500

92.50 EUR (120)
94.00 EUR (120)
90.50 EUR
90.50 EUR
90.50 EUR
91.00 EUR
70.54 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 37959E102
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110.00

106.00

20.00

a80.00

70.00 ) "Il.

60.00
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Sy

2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US37959E1029&ID_NOTATION=32323652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US37959E1029&ID_NOTATION=32323652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e334847d63af613a8afab405bd973b41e9920c25974506d58361484c9471dca&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=222e8c7e75b565dd9&time=1726344483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d36c0e4230df5b68a8c075fd36eadf15875b1d2ca86212d8495246055395adc&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53e2016d553cb8701&time=1726344483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bda86b4a943fc7d77f86b292af933135077f1aa27493281de7458ded9d764424&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f360cd94d26c09487&time=1726344483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fc2149d2bcad3a9552043cd4d39a3dc4fcb4b0e06a826c265e0b1244f8ea235&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ddd1a602dd711493&time=1726344483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=382eddf4db1c50d37343f94f69c25c56635ff236614f67b86f366bb812b84cb4&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1c6805489fbd7e6b&time=1726344483&tool=RSC

GLOBE LIFE CORP.

Details
2024/09/13 08:10:31 5y
Price 120.00
90.50 EUR
Difference -0.55% (-0.50) 110,00 Mp\ 'n VJ‘J
i
General attributes 100.00 i H’“ L M l
ISIN US37959E1029 il M‘Iﬂ
Symbol GL )‘
Exchange Duesseldorf 90.00 |’ﬂ
Currency EUR u‘”‘ J
Sector Financial 80.00 "'H’\}VI M\
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,293 EUR 20.00 * ) l-|I1II I|
Benchmark S&P 500
60.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 92.50 EUR (120) 50.00
Ask (Ask size) 94.00 EUR (120)
Open 90.50 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 90.50 EUR
Low 90.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 91.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 70.54 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 91.70 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 87.62 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 79.86 EUR (0)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 95.24 EUR (1)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 117.00 EUR (2024/02/28)
Perf (%) -18.75% -9.90% +16.67% YTD Low | date 50.50 EUR (2024/04/12)
Perf (abs.) -21.00 -10.00 +13.00 52 Weeks High | date 117.00 EUR (2024/02/28)
Beta o o = 52 Weeks Low | date 50.50 EUR (2024/04/12)
Volatility 100.80 72.35 46.05
All listings for GLOBE LIFE CORP.
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/  22:02 92.50 EUR 0.00 1
12
Stuttgart 2024/09/  20:07 92.50 EUR  0.00 5
13
NYSE 2024/09/ 21:53 103.535 USD 63.68 15,250
13
Munich 2024/09/  08:03 92.50 EUR  0.00 1
13
Frankfurt 2024/09/  08:02 91.50 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32323652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264827408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31415200

GLOBE LIFE CORP.

13

Duesseldorf 2024/09/  08:10 90.50 EUR  0.00 1
13

Berlin 2024/09/  08:08 91.50 EUR  0.00 1
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17850

GLOBE LIFE CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

& Globe Life

Contact Details
GLOBE LIFE INC.

3700 South Stonebridge Drive - 75070-8080

McKinney

Telefon: +1-972-569-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David
Rodriguez

Alice Cho

Cheryl Alston

James Brannen

Linda Addison

Marilyn
Alexander

Mark Blinn

Mary Thigpen

Steven Johnson

Frank M.
Svoboda

J. Matthew
Darden

Jennifer A.
Haworth

Michael C.
Majors

R. Brian Mitchell

Robert E.
Hensley

Thomas P.
Kalmbach

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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